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Pastoral Planning Day Thursday 30 January, Coolock

Term 1 Begins Friday 31 January

Year 12 Retreats Monday 3 February – Friday 7 February

Opening Mass & Laureate Assembly Friday 14 February, Sacred Heart Cathedral and 
St Mary’s

Year 7 Welcome Evening Tuesday 25 February, Coolock

Year 7 Camp 1 Monday 2 March – Wednesday 4 March

Year 7 Camp 2 Wednesday 4 March – Friday 6 March

Labour Day Public Holiday Monday 9 March

Open Evening Wednesday 18 March, Coolock

Sonya Karras Presentation Tuesday 24 March, St Mary’s

Year 8 Camp1 Monday 23 March – Wednesday 25 March

Year 8 Camp2 Wednesday 25 March – Friday 27 March

Term 1 ends Friday 27 March (Easter period: Friday 10 April – 
Monday 13 April)

Term 2 begins Tuesday 14 April


